C
ap
ac
it
or
s
- V
er

AT + 25 °C
(μA)
MAX. DF
AT + 25 °C
120 Hz
(%)
MAX. ESR
AT + 25 °C
100 kHz
()
MAX. RIPPLE
100 kHz
IRMS
(A)
4 VDC AT + 85 °C; 2.7 VDC AT + 125 °C
2.2 A TL3A225(1)004(2)7600 0.25 6 7.600 0.10
2.2 A TL3A225(1)004(2)6000 0.25 6 6.000 0.11
3.3 A TL3A335(1)004(2)7600 0.25 6 7.600 0.10
3.3 A TL3A335(1)004(2)4000 0.25 6 4.000 0.14
4.7 A TL3A475(1)004(2)6300 0.25 6 6.300 0.11
4.7 A TL3A475(1)004(2)3500 0.25 6 3.500 0.15
6.8 B TL3B685(1)004(2)4500 0.25 6 4.500 0.14
6.8 B TL3B685(1)004(2)2000 0.25 6 2.000 0.20
10 B TL3B106(1)004(2)3500 0.25 6 3.500 0.16
10 B TL3B106(1)004(2)1200 0.25 6 1.200 0.27
15 B TL3B156(1)004(2)2900 0.30 6 2.900 0.17
15 B TL3B156(1)004(2)1200 0.30 6 1.200 0.27
33 A TL3A336(1)004(2)2900 0.66 6 2.900 0.16
33 A TL3A336(1)004(2)1500 0.66 6 1.500 0.22
33 C TL3C336(1)004(2)1800 0.66 6 1.800 0.25
33 C TL3C336(1)004(2)0500 0.66 6 0.500 0.47
47 B TL3B476(1)004(2)2500 0.94 6 2.500 0.18
47 B TL3B476(1)004(2)0600 0.94 6 0.600 0.38
47 C TL3C476(1)004(2)1800 0.94 6 1.800 0.25
47 C TL3C476(1)004(2)0400 0.94 6 0.400 0.52
68 D TL3D686(1)004(2)0800 1.36 6 0.800 0.43
68 D TL3D686(1)004(2)0175 1.36 6 0.175 0.93
100 B TL3B107(1)004(2)1800 2.00 6 1.800 0.22
100 B TL3B107(1)004(2)0450 2.00 6 0.450 0.43
100 D TL3D107(1)004(2)0700 2.00 6 0.700 0.46
100 D TL3D107(1)004(2)0175 2.00 6 0.175 0.93
150 D TL3D157(1)004(2)0600 3.00 8 0.600 0.50
150 D TL3D157(1)004(2)0150 3.00 8 0.150 1.00
330 E TL3E337(1)004(2)0500 6.60 8 0.500 0.57
330 E TL3E337(1)004(2)0100 6.60 8 0.100 1.28
Note
• Part number definitions:
(1) Capacitance tolerance: K, M